
Population (2022)

Total: 576,498

Children 
(under 18):

118,182

Seniors 
(over 65):

81,286

Data Sources: Listed in Technical Notes section of this report.

Median Household Income
(2021)

$54,124

Maryland Baltimore City
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40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

0% 

Percent of the Population
Living Below Poverty Level

(2021)

10.3%

14%

9.1%

9

10

11

20.3% 20%

35%

BALTIMORE CITY

Community Eligibility Provision (CEP) (SY 2022–2023)

152 eligible public schools*
 160 participating public schools**

*Eligibility is determined on an individual school basis and does
not include schools that could be or are made eligible through

groupings.
**Baltimore City uses CEP districtwide.

Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP)
(2023 SFY)

Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women,
Infants, and Children (WIC) (2022 SFY)

139,393 average participants/month

7,521 Women
3,757 Infants (under 1)
15,066 Children (ages 1–5)

76.87% of eligible people enrolled
26,344 participants
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Child Nutrition Programs

Free and Reduced-Price Meals Enrollment (SY 2022-23)

Total
Enrollment

Free Meals
Enrollment

Reduced-Price
Meals

Enrollment*

Free and
Reduced % of

Total

76,344 71,581 0 94%

*All enrolled in reduced-price meals eat for free
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